
2016 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION YEAR-END STANDINGS 
 
 
Owner - Money Won 
 Starts Wins 2nds 3rds Money Won 
Irvin S. Naylor 109 21 20 20 997,600 
Bruton Street-US 33 11 10 4 463,350 
Virginia Lazenby Racing Stable LLC 26 7 3 0 242,500 
Sheila J. Williams 16 4 3 5 217,750 
The Fields Stable 11 2 1 2 198,650 
Mrs. George M. Sensor 16 2 2 3 185,400 
Mrs. S. K. Johnston Jr. 48 3 5 9 178,900 
Amy Taylor Rowe 27 4 5 5 150,350 
Beverly R. Steinman 21 4 3 2 113,600 
William L. Pape 28 4 2 4 100,150 
 
Trainer - Races Won 
 Starts Wins 2nds 3rds Money Won 
Jack Fisher 132 26 27 21 1,093,610 
Cyril Murphy 53 17 10 7 813,750 
Doug Fout 81 15 8 7 437,500 
Jonathan Sheppard 72 9 10 9 283,550 
Leslie F. Young 55 7 9 11 313,500 
Neil R. Morris 35 7 8 6 188,800 
Julie Gomena 32 7 5 3 224,250 
William Meister 49 7 4 7 177,950 
Richard L. Valentine 67 6 3 11 199,250 
Elizabeth H. Voss 35 6 1 5 337,150 
 
Trainer - Money Won 
 Starts Wins 2nds 3rds Money Won 
Jack Fisher 132 26 27 21 1,093,610 
Cyril Murphy 53 17 10 7 813,750 
Doug Fout 81 15 8 7 437,500 
Elizabeth H. Voss 35 6 1 5 337,150 
Leslie F. Young 55 7 9 11 313,500 
Jonathan Sheppard 72 9 10 9 283,550 
Julie Gomena 32 7 5 3 224,250 
Richard L. Valentine 67 6 3 11 199,250 
Arch Kingsley, Jr. 17 2 3 2 189,000 
Neil R. Morris 35 7 8 6 188,800 
 
Rider - Races Won 
 Starts Wins 2nds 3rds Money Won 
Kieran Norris 94 14 13 11 452,350 
Paddy Young 76 13 10 18 526,300 
Sean McDermott 98 12 23 14 648,750 
Ross Geraghty 80 11 7 9 368,900 
Jack Doyle 46 11 6 7 500,200 
Gerard Galligan 81 9 15 10 252,450 
Connor Hankin 39 9 11 5 317,610 
Darren Nagle 60 9 8 6 257,500 
Willie McCarthy 75 8 5 12 286,850 
Gustav Dahl 40 6 3 3 275,650 
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Rider - Money Won 
 Starts Wins 2nds 3rds Money Won 
Sean McDermott 98 12 23 14 648,750 
Paddy Young 76 13 10 18 526,300 
Jack Doyle 46 11 6 7 500,200 
Kieran Norris 94 14 13 11 452,350 
Ross Geraghty 80 11 7 9 368,900 
Connor Hankin 39 9 11 5 317,610 
Willie McCarthy 75 8 5 12 286,850 
Gustav Dahl 40 6 3 3 275,650 
Darren Nagle 60 9 8 6 257,500 
Gerard Galligan 81 9 15 10 252,450 
 
Horse - Money Won 
 Starts Wins 2nds 3rds Money Won 
RAWNAQ (IRE) 4 3 1 0 387,000 
SCORPIANCER (IRE) 7 1 4 1 217,600 
SPECIAL SKILLS 8 3 1 2 178,750 
TOP STRIKER 7 2 2 2 174,700 
PORTRADE (IRE) 4 1 0 2 111,800 
HARDROCK ELEVEN 7 2 1 0 105,700 
TWO'S COMPANY (IRE) 6 4 2 0 103,200 
EBANOUR (IRE) 4 3 0 0 99,000 
GET READY SET GOES 4 3 1 0 94,500 
CHARMINSTER (IRE) 6 1 2 1 93,000 
 
 
 

NSA 2016 YEAR-END TIMBER STANDINGS 
 
Owner - Money Won 
 Starts Wins 2nds 3rds Money Won 
Bruton Street-US 23 10 6 2 240,950 
Irvin S. Naylor 33 6 2 7 176,900 
Donald Reuwer Jr. 4 3 0 0 82,950 
Irvin L. Crawford II 6 1 1 0 64,450 
Sara E. Collette 5 2 3 0 56,500 
Otter Racing 5 2 1 0 49,250 
Sheila J. Williams 4 1 1 1 30,900 
Gordonsdale Farm 5 2 0 1 25,250 
Magalen O. Bryant 9 1 1 3 23,300 
Gerry L. Brewster 10 1 2 1 20,550 
 
Horse - Money Won 
 Starts Wins 2nds 3rds Money Won 
TWO'S COMPANY (IRE) 6 4 2 0 103,200 
EBANOUR (IRE) 4 3 0 0 99,000 
GRAND MANAN 4 3 0 0 82,950 
SENIOR SENATOR 2 1 0 0 60,000 
ZANCLUS 5 2 3 0 56,500 
LEMONY BAY (GB) 5 3 2 0 53,400 
LE CHEVALIER 5 2 1 0 49,250 
THE NEPHEW (IRE) 3 2 0 0 45,000 
STRAIGHT TO IT 4 1 1 1 30,900 
DRIFT SOCIETY (IRE) 4 1 2 1 30,700 
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